  B
  A
C
D
FAN SPECIFICATIONS
SKU
FAN
DIAMETER
(IN)
CFM
RATING
( 100)
NUMBER
OF
BLADES
BLADE STYLE VOLTAGE
(V)
POWER
(W)
"A"
BLADE
DIAMETER
(MM)
"B"
MAX FAN
DEPTH
(MM)
"C"
FREE WIRE
LENGTH
( 10 MM)
"D"
WIRE
CONNECTOR
TYPE
MMFAN-8 8 600 10 STRAIGHT 12 80 190 80 250
FEMALE
SNAP-PLUG
TERMINAL
MMFAN-10 10 950 10 STRAIGHT 12 80 256 60 250
FEMALE
SNAP-PLUG
TERMINAL
MMFAN-12 12 1150 10 STRAIGHT 12 80 280 63.5 250
FEMALE
SNAP-PLUG
TERMINAL
MMFAN-14 14 1300 10 STRAIGHT 12 80 326 67.5 350
FEMALE
SNAP-PLUG
TERMINAL
MMFAN-16 16 1850 10 CURVED 12 120 386 73 350
FEMALE
TWO-PRONG
CLIP PLUG
MMFAN-12BL 12 1150 10 STRAIGHT 12 80 280 63.5 250
FEMALE
SNAP-PLUG
TERMINAL
MMFAN-12RD 12 1150 10 STRAIGHT 12 80 280 63.5 250
FEMALE
SNAP-PLUG
TERMINAL
Learn more about cooling systems on our website.